990056250 12/15/2016

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD78020

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
King Oscar AS	09/08/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	King Oscar AS
Address:	Nøstegaten 58
	N-5011 Bergen
Country:	NO
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79128240

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: King Oscar AS Address: Nøstegaten 58

N-5011 Bergen

Country: NO

TRADEMARK REEL: 005937 FRAME: 0264

990056250

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005937 FRAME: 0265

RECORDED: 12/15/2016